Original Approval Date Approval

8/19/2014
8/19/2004
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
1/8//2018
8/23/2018
5/31/2018
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
7/1/2019
11/17/2016
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
5/26/2017
5/26/2017
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
7/1/2019
7/1/2022
5/31/2018

2021-22
Program

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Career

Pathway Training Provider

Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Big Bend Technical College
Florida Gateway College
Florida Gateway College
Florida Gateway College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
North Florida College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College
RiverOak Technical College

2022-23 CareerSource North Florida Eligible Training Providers

Training Program

Welding Technology Advanced
Welding Technology

Electrical and Instrumentation 1
Electrical and Instrumentation 2
Millwright 1

Millwright 2

Diesel Systems Technician 1 (HSWH)
Massage Therapy

Medical Coder/Biller

Patient Care Technician (CP)
Practical Nursing (LPN)

Practical Nursing (LPN)

Registered Nursing (HSHW)
Practical Nursing to RN Bridge (LPN-RN/ASN to RN) HSHW
Medical Billing and Coding

Patient Care Technician (CP)
Nursing — ASN

Practical Nursing (LPN)

Practical Nursing to RN Bridge (LPN-RN/ASN to RN) HSHW
Registered Nurse (HSHW)
Paramedic

Law Enforcement (HSHW)
Corrections Basic Recruit Training
Commercial Vehicle Driving
Welding Technology

Electricity

Automotive Service Technology
Medical Administrative Specialist
Patient Care Technician (CP)
Practical Nursing (LPN)

Surgical Technology

Pharmacy Technician

Professional Culinary Arts and Hospitality
Applied Cybersecurity

Tallahassee Community College Firefighter

Sector
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
All Sectors
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare
Healthcare

All Sectors

All Sectors
Public Safety



	Sheet1

