2022-23 CareerSource North Florida Eligible Training Providers

	2021-22 Program	Career			
Original Approval Date	_	Pathway	Training Provider	Training Program	Sector
8/19/2014		,	Big Bend Technical College	Welding Technology Advanced	Manufacturing
8/19/2004			Big Bend Technical College	Welding Technology	Manufacturing
8/19/2014			Big Bend Technical College	Electrical and Instrumentation 1	Manufacturing
8/19/2014			Big Bend Technical College	Electrical and Instrumentation 2	Manufacturing
8/19/2014			Big Bend Technical College	Millwright 1	Manufacturing
8/19/2014			Big Bend Technical College	Millwright 2	Manufacturing
1/8//2018			Big Bend Technical College	Diesel Systems Technician 1 (HSWH)	Manufacturing
8/23/2018			Big Bend Technical College	Massage Therapy	Healthcare
5/31/2018			Big Bend Technical College	Medical Coder/Biller	Healthcare
8/19/2014	х	х	Big Bend Technical College	Patient Care Technician (CP)	Healthcare
8/19/2014	х		Big Bend Technical College	Practical Nursing (LPN)	Healthcare
8/19/2014	х		Florida Gateway College	Practical Nursing (LPN)	Healthcare
8/19/2014	х		Florida Gateway College	Registered Nursing (HSHW)	Healthcare
7/1/2019) x		Florida Gateway College	Practical Nursing to RN Bridge (LPN-RN/ASN to RN) HSHW	Healthcare
11/17/2016	ў х		North Florida College	Medical Billing and Coding	Healthcare
8/19/2014	x	х	North Florida College	Patient Care Technician (CP)	Healthcare
8/19/2014	x		North Florida College	Nursing – ASN	Healthcare
8/19/2014	x		North Florida College	Practical Nursing (LPN)	Healthcare
8/19/2014	x		North Florida College	Practical Nursing to RN Bridge (LPN-RN/ASN to RN) HSHW	Healthcare
8/19/2014	х		North Florida College	Registered Nurse (HSHW)	Healthcare
8/19/2014	х		North Florida College	Paramedic	Public Safety
8/19/2014	х		North Florida College	Law Enforcement (HSHW)	Public Safety
8/19/2014	х		North Florida College	Corrections Basic Recruit Training	Public Safety
5/26/2017	' x		North Florida College	Commercial Vehicle Driving	All Sectors
5/26/2017			RiverOak Technical College	Welding Technology	Manufacturing
8/19/2014	x		RiverOak Technical College	Electricity	Manufacturing
8/19/2014	x		RiverOak Technical College	Automotive Service Technology	Manufacturing
8/19/2014	x		RiverOak Technical College	Medical Administrative Specialist	Healthcare
8/19/2014		х	RiverOak Technical College	Patient Care Technician (CP)	Healthcare
8/19/2014			RiverOak Technical College	Practical Nursing (LPN)	Healthcare
8/19/2014			RiverOak Technical College	Surgical Technology	Healthcare
8/19/2014			RiverOak Technical College	Pharmacy Technician	Healthcare
7/1/2019			RiverOak Technical College	Professional Culinary Arts and Hospitality	All Sectors
7/1/2022			RiverOak Technical College	Applied Cybersecurity	All Sectors
5/31/2018	3 x		Tallahassee Community College	Firefighter	Public Safety